
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701030000
03291

01/03/1997
02:09:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COMPASS
BANK

199605290001
73631

199701240000
25581

01/24/1997
03:21:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HEATHERLY,
STEPHEN
MARK

199402100000
45431

199701240000
25582

01/24/1997
03:21:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE 199604160001
23711

199701140000
14021

01/14/1997
11:23:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199604110001
18451

199701310000
32941

01/31/1997
10:22:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

199701160000
16141

01/16/1997
08:31:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199612190004
17581

199701160000
16971

01/16/1997
10:44:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEGA
BUILDERS INC

199511060003
20071

199701160000
17381

01/16/1997
01:01:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199610300003
61631

199701170000
18001

01/17/1997
08:40:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199611050003
67871

199701210000
20751

01/21/1997
02:29:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DODSON,
ELISABETH C

199406070001
82641

199702180000
50741

02/18/1997
08:36:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199612300004
26481

199702200000
54751

02/20/1997
03:10:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199611210003
85151

199702210000
54951

02/21/1997
08:51:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199702210000
55691

02/21/1997
10:15:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199701100000
10421



199702210000
55701

02/21/1997
10:15:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199603120000
81461

199703070000
71161

03/07/1997
10:23:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199702140000
48651

199703070000
71321

03/07/1997
10:56:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
MICHAEL L

199703070000
71361

03/07/1997
11:10:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BATES,
RAYMOND O

199306170001
76401

199703260000
91681

03/26/1997
08:35:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COWDEN,
RICHARD N

199508300002
39441

199704010000
99221

04/01/1997
11:22:28

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199704010000
99211

199704040001
04741

04/04/1997
10:52:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES INDIANWOOD
BUILDING CO
INC

199606200001
99841

199704150001
15811

04/15/1997
09:49:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ESSER, J
RANDOLPH

199603070000
75211

199705070001
41301

05/07/1997
08:43:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199703180000
82991

199704160001
17631

04/16/1997
12:03:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
WILLIAM L

199405040001
45551

199704160001
17691

04/16/1997
12:11:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JACOBSON,
JULIAN W

199209220002
09671

199704160001
18231

04/16/1997
02:13:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199605290001
73081

199704160001
18261

04/16/1997
02:13:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D CORP

199611210003
85171

199704160001
18271

04/16/1997
02:13:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER
BROTHERS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199608050002
52091

199704170001
19251

04/17/1997
12:11:23

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PULLIAM,
TERRY L

199411170003
42651

199705160001
53151

05/16/1997
10:41:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER
BROTHERS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199605240001
69581


