Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701030000 03291	01/03/1997 02:09:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COMPASS BANK					199605290001 73631	•
199701240000 25581	01/24/1997 03:21:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HEATHERLY, STEPHEN MARK					199402100000 45431	
99701240000 25582	01/24/1997 03:21:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE						199604160001 23711	
199701140000 14021	01/14/1997 11:23:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORP					199604110001 18451	
199701310000 32941	01/31/1997 10:22:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR						
199701160000 16141	01/16/1997 08:31:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199612190004 17581	
199701160000 16971	01/16/1997 10:44:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEGA BUILDERS INC					199511060003 20071	
199701160000 17381	01/16/1997 01:01:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199610300003 61631	
199701170000 18001	01/17/1997 08:40:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199611050003 67871	
199701210000 20751	01/21/1997 02:29:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DODSON, ELISABETH C					199406070001 82641	
199702180000 50741	02/18/1997 08:36:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199612300004 26481	
199702200000 54751	02/20/1997 03:10:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORP					199611210003 85151	
99702210000 4951	02/21/1997 08:51:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199702210000 55691	02/21/1997 10:15:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199701100000 10421	

199702210000 55701	02/21/1997 10:15:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC			199603120000 81461	
199703070000 71161	03/07/1997 10:23:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199702140000 48651	
199703070000 71321	03/07/1997 10:56:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, MICHAEL L				
199703070000 71361	03/07/1997 11:10:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, RAYMOND O			199306170001 76401	
199703260000 91681	03/26/1997 08:35:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COWDEN, RICHARD N			199508300002 39441	
199704010000 99221	04/01/1997 11:22:28	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP			199704010000 99211	
199704040001 04741	04/04/1997 10:52:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	INDIANWOOD BUILDING CO INC			199606200001 99841	
199704150001 15811	04/15/1997 09:49:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ESSER, J RANDOLPH			199603070000 75211	
199705070001 41301	05/07/1997 08:43:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199703180000 82991	
199704160001 17631	04/16/1997 12:03:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, WILLIAM L			199405040001 45551	
199704160001 17691	04/16/1997 12:11:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBSON, JULIAN W			199209220002 09671	
199704160001 18231	04/16/1997 02:13:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORP			199605290001 73081	
199704160001 18261	04/16/1997 02:13:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORP			199611210003 85171	
199704160001 18271	04/16/1997 02:13:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER BROTHERS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199608050002 52091	
199704170001 19251	04/17/1997 12:11:23	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PULLIAM, TERRY L			199411170003 42651	
199705160001 53151	05/16/1997 10:41:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER BROTHERS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199605240001 69581	